Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: NRT-106 Consentino Middle School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-106

STOP TIME
2:50
2:52
2:52
2:55
2:55
2:56
2:57
2:58
2:59
3:00
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LOCATION

Consentino Middle School
Hunters Run PI & Lowell Ave
Steeplechase Ct & Lowell Ave
River St & Thorton St

505 W Lowell Ave

547 W Lowell Ave

Forest St & W Lowell Ave
Forest St & Briarwood Rd
Forest St & Morgan Dr

Forest St & Ryan Patrick Way

Trip: NRT-108 Consentino Middle School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-108

STOP TIME
2:50
2:52
2:53
2:55
2:57
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LOCATION

Consentino Middle School

High St & Grove St (Gr 5 & 6 Only)
High St & Central St (Gr 5 & 6 Only)
Broadway & Blaisdell St (Gr 5 & 6 Only)
Broadway & Edgewood Ave

Trip: NRT-115 Consentino Middle School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-115

STOP TIME
2:50
2:56
2:57
2:58
3:03
3:04
3:06
3:07
3:08
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LOCATION

Consentino Middle School

334 Lake St

Lake St & Pamela Ln

559 Lake St

Hilldale Ave & Srybny Ave
Crawford St & Oliver St
Hilldale Ave & Rochambault St
Hilldale Ave & Cogswell St
Hilldale Ave & Dartmouth St

Trip: NRT-124 Consentino Middle School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-124

STOP TIME
1 2:50

LOCATION

Consentino Middle School
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2:54
2:54
2:55
2:56
2:57
2:58
2:59
3:00
3:01
3:06
3:07
3:08
3:09
3:11

156 North Broadway

Fasulo Ct & N Broadway

N Broadway & Mariah Ridge Rd
N Broadway & Saint Onge Ter
564 N Broadway

N Broadway & Rosewood Dr

N Broadway & Parker Ln

N Broadway & Back Nine Dr

N Broadway & Parsonage Hill Rd
380 Liberty St

Liberty St & Sawmill Ridge Rd
Liberty St & Red Maple Rd
Fairview Farm Rd & White Oak Cir
27 Village Woods Rd

Trip: NRT-125 Consentino Middle School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-125

STOP

1
2
3
4

TIME
2:50
2:54
2:56
2:57

LOCATION

Consentino Middle School

Hilldale Ave & Dustin Ave

Hilldale Ave & Lafayette St

Essex St & High St (Gr 5 & 6 Only)

Trip: NRT-126 Consentino Middle School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-126

STOP
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TIME
2:50
2:52
2:54
2:56
2:57
2:57

LOCATION
Consentino Middle School
113 River St

Boys & Girls Club @ 55 Emerson St

YMCA @ 81 Winter St
YWCA @ 107 Winter St

Youth Empower House @ 7 William St

Trip: NRT-129 Consentino Middle School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-129

STOP
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TIME
2:50
2:52
2:53
2:54
2:57

LOCATION
Consentino Middle School

High St & Washington St (Gr 5 & 6 Only)
Jackson St & Washington St (Gr 5 & 6 Only)

Essex St & Locust St
Grove St & Penn St

Trip: NRT-130 Consentino Middle School Pm
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Vehicle: NRT-130

STOP
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TIME
2:50
2:52
2:54
2:55
2:58
3:01
3:03
3:03
3:05
3:05
3:06
3:06
3:07
3:07

LOCATION

Consentino Middle School
River St & Revere Ave

675 W Lowell Ave

River St & Kelly St

Klondike Ave & Tobey Ave
W Lowell Ave & Bradley Ave

W Lowell Ave & Rolling Meadows Ln
W Lowell Ave & Colonial Farm Rd

W Lowell Ave & Methuen Rd
44 Lake St

124 Lake St

159 Lake Street

Lake St & Mohawk Trail
Lake St & Danielle Dr

Trip: NRT-134 Consentino Middle School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-134

STOP
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TIME
2:50
2:52
2:53
2:56
2:57
2:58
2:59
3:00
3:01
3:02
3:03
3:04
3:05
3:06
3:07
3:08
3:09
3:09
3:10
3:10
3:11
3:11

LOCATION

Consentino Middle School
Carleton St & People PI

147 Carleton St

Broadway & Glendale St
Broadway & Sarah J Cir
Broadway & Heritage Farm Rd
Broadway & Glenview Rd
Broadway & Kristine Ln
1003 Broadway

Broadway & Emma Rose Cir
Liberty St & Crystal Lake Rd
240 Liberty St

276 Liberty St

265 Crystal St

Crystal St & Ruth Cir
Crystal St & Falcon Ln
Broadway & Crystal St

1407 Broadway

Broadway & Moccasin Path
Broadway & Torosian Ln
Broadway & Delray Dr

Broadway & Hammond Farm Rd
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Trip: NRT-135 Consentino Middle School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-135

STOP
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TIME
2:50
2:53
2:54
2:55
2:56
2:57
2:58
3:00
3:02

LOCATION

Consentino Middle School

242 Broadway

101 N Broadway

Monument St & Hannah Dustin St
Hilldale Ave & Atlanta St

Bateman St & Hilldale Ave

Hilldale Ave & Greenhill Farm Rd
Pilgrim Rd & Brook St (Gr 5 & 6 Only)
93 Standish Rd
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